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First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Initial
Ada Lewis ada.lewis@projeplanservices.com 3233328702
Adolphus Qji adolphus@acoassociates.com 4692318355
Aishwarya Ashokkumar aishwarya@flexsolvnetworks.com 9728893539
AL Turner turnerturnercontracting@gmail.com |3185126907
Alivia Lawler alawler@ricochetfuel.com 8172685910
Andres Rivera andres.rivera@adspipe.com 2819792010
Anel Rodriguez arodriguez@arasurveying.com 9729464172 V\P
Ann Adams aadams@roneengineers.com 4695566402
Arnold Rubenstein arubenstein@mjengineers.com 71897401123 .
Arun Verma arun@pm-dynamics.com 9794506731 %\
Ashley Castille a.d.castille@gmail.com 5042328530 B j
Bart Fris bart.fris@sam-cs.biz 5129711911 Sy
Bob Fitzner Bob.Fitzner@gcinc.com 5126360766
Brad Douglas bradd@|eifassurance.com 5124671269 =
Brandon Stephens bjstephens@transystems.com 817-334-4437 a
Brandon Stephens bjstephens@transystems.com 8503397679 T
BRITTANY TRAYLOR BRITTANY@TRAYLORTRANSPO.COM  |4698059375
Brooke Whiteside brooke@kmceinc.com 9039445284 .m »
Carlos Lopez clopez031@hotmail.com 9038198316 )
Chad Henderson chad.henderson@bartwest.com 2147035151 \Q
Chante' Mayberry mayberry@traylortranspo.com 4698543259 o
Charles Woods z4xcyberforce@gmail.com 8177244126
Chase Wilkins cw@klpsupply.com 8178947793
Chinh Phan cphan@kysugroup.com 9725672877
Chris Moreau cmoreau@sam-cs.biz 8326897450
Christian Crenshaw ccrenshaw@cmccorp.us 7135889071
Christian Evans cevans@olsson.com 2106323539
Chula Ellepola ChulaEllepola@Corsairus.com 9726910505 M
Clarence McAllister cmcallister@fortisengineers.us 4802219002
Clement Cobbs cccobbs@gmail.com 9723414255
Con Nguyen connguyen@beyondet.com (214)998-5094
Cornell Yancy cyancy@simonengineering.com 4693898970
Craig Phillips cphillips@lja.com 2144161734
Crystal Cardwell panama@getpugnacious.come 8179833781
Darlene J Cowins dcowins@cmccorp.us 281-683-7649
Darren Stover Darren@BenchmarkFactors.com (469)387-4531
Darryl Owens darryl@bluepalmettotraining.com 2144941050
Darryl Owens darryl@bluepalmettotraining.com 2144941050
Dave Rambaran daverambaran@drgeosciences.com 3187808292
Dave Rambaran daverambaran@drgeosciences.com 3187808292
David Pierce dpierce@olsson.com 2144732713 ~e
DeAndrea Lozano dlozano@lozanopaving.com 2147275138
Don Johnson djohnson@solarayengineering.com |9722471516 =
Dorothy Hubbard dorothysdesignstudio@gmail.com 9033526602
Doug Burnett dburnett@emailatg.com 9032795790
Dritan Shehi tshehi@collinsengr.com 3124512406 A
Ed Cline edwin.cline@wsp.com 2532236644 g
Elizabeth Rychlinski elizabeth.rychlinski@awpsafety.com |73725567 Nfg
Elizabeth Rychlinski elizabeth.rychlinski@awpsafety.com |7372395567 m\ﬁ\;rrf@&l.b
Emmanuel Osakwe eosakwe@mayhemshield.com +1(469)6645259
Ethan Lux ethan.lux@adspipe.com 8179835826 \\\.\N =
Fadi Faraj ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 682-333-6633 M;DL. £
Fadi Faraj ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 6823336633
Fanny Salgado fannydrgeo@gmail.com 4694923943
Fiona DiCerbo fiona.dicerbo@nm.com 5183399214
Flor Portillo flor@flexsolvnetworks.com 9728893539
Franck Cushner fcushner@dbkhealth.com 9178378880 \&\.\
Gary Shearod gshearod @kstrategies.com 2145999766 i v\/
Gonzalo Aradillas garadillas@sqcnst.com 4698757793
Greg Witte gwitte@civtech.com 9724898278
Greg Jefferies greg@clearlinepro.com 469-562-7719 ﬁ
Greg Witte gwitte@outlook.com 9724898278 =N
Gregory Cleveland gcleveland@sam-cs. biz 214-403-7064
Haylie Rodriguez HRodriguez@agsgps.com 4327038664
Hosam Salman hosam.salman@wsp.com 2145620090 .wwu.&\\.
James Aldredge jaldredge@ettlinc.com 9035705498 U\. -
lason Roberts j-roberts@rumseyllc.com 903-815-8842 " 4
Jason Briggs jbriggs@jrsenterprisegroup.com 9728025460 §
Jay Johnson wjayjohnson@gmail.com (972)765-5395 \Q B
Jeff Kaman jkaman@agsgps.com 817-904-8005
Jeff Larson jlarson@sema.inc 12145512257 b
Jie Zhang jzhang@civilsolutionservices.com 2144587387
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Jodi Bird jodibird@corsairus.com 8179292482 x
loey Whiteside jwhiteside@kmceinc.com 4695348273
John Rojas jrojas@ie-services.com 2142066379
John C. Williams Jr., EMB]jcwilliams@cmtsllc.com 2147279143 \rﬂz
Joshua Bradford jbradford@cmccorp.us 512-766-6071
Justin Pickering justin.pickering@awpsafety.com 469-704-3316 A
Justin Baylor justin@integratedcmsolutions.com [8177195027 \Wv
Karthik Ramanathan karthik.ramanathan@wsp.com 4802069889 /
Katrina Hawkins admin@djhexpress.com 4042025245
Keeton Welch kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843
Kelley Thomas kelley.thomas@sam.biz 4698340400
Kendra Bullard kbullard@dikita.com 2146167795
Ketan Jain ketan@redelephantway.com 3234818748 > 4
Kimberly Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com 9728960286 A
LaMonica Birmingham klakfreightservices@gmail.com 4697126641
LaShawn Stewart-Baylor |lashawn@integratedcmsolutions.com|2108466969
Lindsay Urff lurff26@icloud.com 4696620123
Lorna Kamau lornakamau@sachenzo.com 2148386461
Mae Whiteside mwhiteside@ckleng.com 7734390519
Malcolm Williams rafikimw@gmail.com 7734390519
Marco Canales marcocan@laserbri.com 6789239410
Maria Dominguez congmary@aol.com 19724807501
MARIA GALVAN maria.galvan@frostbank.com 2142126899
Mark DeWitt mdewitt@holmesmurphy.com 2142779288
Marvin Stone mstone@cmccorp.us 281-904-4186
Mary McPherson O'Shal|info@criadoassociates.com 972-878-9279
Matthew Hallman mhallman@ragleinc.com 9037676183 W
Mayra Prada clopez031@hotmail.com 9038198316
Melvin Bulock melvin.bulock.mbj@gmail.com 8103336191 AD
Michael Stiff mrstiffl_mikestiff@yahoo.com 8175280103
Michael Bryant michael.d.bryant@txdot.gov 51246572115 _
Michael Hobbs mrhobbs@transystems.com 8172232627 E
MUHAMMED LAWAL bmuhammed@pmchameleons.com |6824728791 %.
Nate Richard nrichard@ddmmaterials.com 2145480354 Sk
Neena Biswas neena@bl2consulting.com 9723618434
Nick Weander nweander@olsson.com 2144732713
Noel Janacek njanacek@ecslimited.com 6823813155 N
Pam Burge pam@gsihighway.com 9723423408
Payne Floyd payne@gfsforms.com 9036766021
Pedro Cuadrado pcuadrado@sqcnst.com 2145075738 =
Rangel Frank Frank.rangel@forceam.com 2105631276
Richard Harris rich.harris2@me.com i
Ruthwik Pasunuru rpasunuru@programcontrolsinc.com (6303831960 %
Salman Sakib salman.sakib@forceam.com 2105631276
Sasha Mahan-Rudolph |smahanrudolph@gmail.com 7134129930
Scott Bollinger sbollinger@hgcons.com 8175217181 =
Serene Fletcher-Tobeh |renegade@getpugnacious.com 8179833781
Shari Herman shari.herman@faithgroupllc.com 2488219944
Sheena Thomas sheena@lengofocus.com 9728664660 %
Sheri . Hollaway sheri@hollawayconsultingengineers.cq2815364868 =
Sheri Hollaway sheri@hollawayconsultingengineers.cq2815364868
Siddharth Patil spatil@whitehawkmail.com 5416029340 x
Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 5128097093 ,
Stephen Mason smason@mas-tek.com 4694460530
Steven DeMundo spdemundo@gmail.com 6462862949
susan nidam susan.nidam@hdrinc.com 9729224447
Suzanne Salazar ssalazar@solarayengineering.com 4692239294
Taileah Hunter thunter@tjhunterengineering.com 7132034029 =
Tammy Williams tammy.williams@shipPGL.com 2149142654 x
Teresa Gonzalez teresag@southernsourcings.com 4242643400 X
Teresal Gonzalez Teresag@southernsourcings.com 4242643400
Terry Woods terry.woods@simarn.com 19726723990 o
Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com 4695622178
Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com|8176915892
Tich Gandhle tgandhle@mayhemshield.com +1(469)2269729
Timothy Sanders tsanders@utillico.com 13144795908 2
Timothy Sanders tsanders@utillico.com 13144795908 &Qﬁ
Tom Flaherty tflaherty@sam.biz 2144582144 o
Tony Bokaie tony.bokaie@rkci.com 2149064430
Tracie Leland tracie@hollawayconsultingengineers.q 2815364868 S
Troy Key tkey@acrisure.com 9723107591
Wilburn Wilburn george.wilburn@forceam.com 2105631276
xavier echendu xechendu@alphatesting.com 2145295364
Yajaira Vega yvega@ga-inc.net 682-215-0505
Yonas Alemu yonitxdot@gmail.com 4695799542
Yonas Alemu yonitxdot@gmail.com 4695799542
Yusuf Poonawala ypoonawala@mjengineers.com 5162091350




